Specifications subject to change without notice
ATM 090T Medical 84 W  – 90 W
Features
■ ANSI/AAMI/IEC/EN ES60601-1 (Edition 3.1)
■ EMC: 60601-1-2 (Edition 4.0)
■ IEC / EN 60950-1 Approval
■ Means Of Protection: 2x MOPP
■ Touch Current: < 100 µA
■ Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
■ 1 Year Warranty
Marks / Approvals
Specifications
OUTPUT MODEL Voltage Min. Load Max. Load Max. Power Connector (mm)
ATM 090T-P/A120 12 V 0.00 A 7.00 A 84 W 2.1 x 5.5 x 11
ATM 090T-P/A150 15 V 0.00 A 6.00 A 90 W 2.1 x 5.5 x 11
ATM 090T-P/A180 18 V 0.00 A 5.00 A 90 W 2.1 x 5.5 x 11
ATM 090T-P/A190 19 V 0.00 A 4.74 A 90 W 2.1 x 5.5 x 11
ATM 090T-P/A240 24 V 0.00 A 3.75 A 90 W 2.1 x 5.5 x 11
ATM 090T-P/A480 48 V 0.00 A 1.88 A 90 W 2.1 x 5.5 x 11
INPUT Voltage AC 100-240V
Frequency 50-60Hz
Current (rms max) 1.2A-0.5A
Protection Internal Primary Current Fuse